
C
A

T
ER

IN
G

 M
EN

U

catering@biagios.ca

613-828-0770

1394 Richmond Road, Ottawa, ON K2B 6R8



BEVERAGES

COFFEE & TEA SERVICE

SOFT DRINKS 

BOTTLED JUICES

BOTTLED WATER 

SPARKLING WATER

2.25

2.50 

2.75 

2 

3.50

HEALTH CHOICES

WHOLE FRESH FRUIT 

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

YOGURT PARFAIT 

3

4.50

6

COLD LUNCH 

SALADS

FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

GRILLED WRAPS

CROISSANT SANDWICHES  

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef or Vegetarian

Vanilla Yogurt, Mixed Berries, Granola

Grilled Wrap 
(Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef or Vegetarian)
Veggies & Dip
Whole Fruit
Cookie

Served with mixed greens and 
assorted dessert squares

Upgrade from mixed green salad
Add second salad 

Substitute mixed green salad for soup

17

17

17

2
4

PASTA SALAD

BABY SPINACH SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC POTATO SALAD

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

SOUPS

BUTTERNUT SQUASH

MINESTRONE

POTATO LEEK

CHICKEN & RICE

SALMON CHOWDER

BEEF & BARLEY

BAKED GOODS

COOKIES

DESSERT SQUARES

½ DOZEN MUFFINS

ENERGY EFFICIENT BARS

ASSORTED PASTRIES

2 

2 

22

3.75

3

18

READY TO GO

EACH BOX INCLUDES
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PLATTERS

S 
M 
L 

VEGGIES & DIP
Assorted Fresh Seasonal Vegetables, House Herb Dip

(S) 45    (M) 65    (L) 110

FRUIT
Assorted Fresh Seasonal Sliced Fruit

(S) 45    (M) 65    (L) 110

CHEESE
Assorted White, Orange & Marble Cheddar Cheese, Crackers

(S) 45    (M) 65    (L) 110

ANTIPASTO 
Selection of Artisanal Farmhouse Cheese & Cured 
Italian Meats, Pickled Vegetables, Preserves, Crostinis 

(S) 70    (M) 110    (L) 220

SHRIMP
Black Tiger Shrimp, House Cocktail Sauce

(S) 46    (M) 80.50    (L) 150

Served with mixed greens and assorted dessert squares
Can be served as a buffet or individually boxed

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU

FEATURE CHEESECAKE

CRÈME BRÛLÉE

FLOURLESS HAZELNUT 
CHOCOLATE CAKE

6 

8

8 

8

HOT LUNCH

LASAGNA 22
Beef Veal & Pork Lasagna, Garlic Bread

MEATBALLS 22
Penne, Tomato Sauce

BEEF BOURGUIGNON 22
Yukon Gold Potato Wedges

CHICKEN PARMESAN 22
Penne, Tomato Sauce

CHICKEN ALFREDO 22
Penne, Alfredo Sauce, Broccoli 

ATLANTIC SALMON 25
Jasmine Rice, Seasonal Vegetables

CHICKEN MARSALA 25
Chicken Thighs, Marsala Sauce, Rice, 
Seasonal Vegetables

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN 25
Chickpeas, Roasted Red Onions, Tomatoes, 
Baby Spinach, Kale, Goat Cheese

VEGETARIAN

PORTOBELLO CUPS 22
Tofu, Baby Spinach, Zucchini, Roasted Red Pepper

STUFFED BELL PEPPERS 22
Riced-Cauliflower, Beans & Vegetables

STUFFED COLLARD GREEN ROLLS 22
Quinoa, Vegetables & Black Beans

Serves 10-15
Serves 20-25
Serves 45-50
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CONTACT US

catering@biagios.ca

613-828-0770

1394 Richmond Road, Ottawa, ON K2B 6R8

@biagiosottawa


