# BIAGIO'S KITCHEN + CATERING

catering@biagios.ca

613-828-0770

1394 Richmond Road, Ottawa, ON K2B 6R8

# **BAKED GOODS**

COOKIES	2
DESSERT SQUARES	2
1/2 DOZEN MUFFINS	22
ENERGY EFFICIENT BARS	3.75
ASSORTED PASTRIES	3

#### **BEVERAGES**

COFFEE & TEA SERVICE	2.25
SOFT DRINKS	2.50
BOTTLED JUICES	2.75
BOTTLED WATER	2
SPARKLING WATER	3.50

## **HEALTH CHOICES**

WHOLE FRESH FRUIT	3
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	4.50
YOGURT PARFAIT	6
Vanilla Yogurt, Mixed Berries, Granola	

# **READY TO GO**

18

#### **COLD LUNCH**

Served with mixed greens and assorted dessert squares	
FOCACCIA SANDWICHES	17
GRILLED WRAPS	17
CROISSANT SANDWICHES	
Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef or Vegetarian	

#### **SOUPS**

BUTTERNUT SQUASH	6
MINESTRONE	6
POTATO LEEK	6
CHICKEN & RICE	6
SALMON CHOWDER	6
BEEF & BARLEY	6
Substitute mixed green salad for soup	4

# SALADS

Upgrade from mixed green salad	2
Add second salad	4

PASTA SALAD

BABY SPINACH SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC POTATO SALAD





## **HOT LUNCH**

Served with mixed greens and assorted dessert squares Can be served as a buffet or individually boxed

LASAGNA	22	CHICKEN MARSALA	25
Beef Veal & Pork Lasagna, Garlic Bread		Chicken Thighs, Marsala Sauce, Rice, Seasonal Vegetables	
MEATBALLS	22		
Penne, Tomato Sauce		MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	25
BEEF BOURGUIGNON	22	Chickpeas, Roasted Red Onions, Tomatoes, Baby Spinach, Kale, Goat Cheese	
Yukon Gold Potato Wedges		ATLANTIC SALMON	25
CHICKEN PARMESAN	22	Jasmine Rice, Seasonal Vegetables	
Penne, Tomato Sauce			
CHICKEN ALFREDO	22	VEGETARIAN	
Penne, Alfredo Sauce, Broccoli		STUFFED BELL PEPPERS	22
		Riced-Cauliflower, Beans & Vegetables	
PLATTERS		STUFFED COLLARD GREEN ROLLS	22
		Quinoa, Vegetables & Black Beans	

#### **VEGGIES & DIP**

**S** Serves 10-15

M Serves 20-25

L Serves 45-50

Assorted Fresh Seasonal Vegetables, House Herb Dip (S) 45 (M) 65 (L) 110

#### **FRUIT**

Assorted Fresh Seasonal Sliced Fruit

(S) 45 (M) 65 (L) 110

#### **CHEESE**

Assorted White, Orange & Marble Cheddar Cheese, Crackers (S) 45 (M) 65 (L) 110

#### **ANTIPASTO**

Selection of Artisanal Farmhouse Cheese & Cured Italian Meats, Pickled Vegetables, Preserves, Crostinis (S) 70 (M) 110 (L) 220

#### **SHRIMP**

Black Tiger Shrimp, House Cocktail Sauce (5) 46 (M) 80.50 (L) 150



**PORTOBELLO CUPS** 

TIRAMISU	6
FEATURE CHEESECAKE	8
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	8
FLOURLESS HAZELNUT	8
CHOCOLATE CAKE	

Tofu, Baby Spinach, Zucchini, Roasted Red Pepper

22



# **CONTACT US**

catering@biagios.ca

613-828-0770

1394 Richmond Road, Ottawa, ON K2B 6R8







@biagiosottawa